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Advanced MicroBeam, Inc. www.advancedmicrobeam.com 

Advanced Microscopy Techniques Corp. www.amtimaging.com 

Agilent Technologies, Inc. www.novelx.com 

Angstrom Scientifi c Inc. www.angstrom.us 

Applied Electro-Optics Inc. www.aeousa.com 

Applied Physics Technologies, Inc. www.a-p-tech.com 

ASPEX Corporation www.aspexcorp.com 

Attocube Systems AG www.attocube.com 

AttoLight www.attolight.com 

BIGC www.bigc.com 

Bitplane/Andor Technology www.bitplane.com 

Boeckeler Instruments Inc. www.boeckeler.com 

Bruker Nano www.bruker-axs.com/nano.html 

Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org/us 

CAMECA Instruments, Inc. www.cameca.com 

Carestream Molecular Imaging www.carestreamhealth.com 

Carl Zeiss NTS, LLC www.zeiss.com/nts p. 14

Chroma Technology Corp. www.chroma.com 

CRAIC Technologies www.microspectra.com 

CrISEL Instruments S.R.L. www.crisel-instruments.it 

Delong America Inc. www.lv-em.com 

Denton Vacuum, LLC www.dentonvacuum.com 

DiATOME U.S. www.emsdiasum.com p. 14

Direct Electron, LP www.directelectron.com 

Dune Sciences, LLC www.dunesciences.com 

Duniway Stockroom Corp. www.duniway.com 

E. A. Fischione Instruments, Inc. www.fi schione.com 

e2v scientifi c instruments ltd. www.e2vsi.com 

EDAX, Inc. www.edax.com 

Electron Microscopy Sciences www.emsdiasum.com p. 14

ETS-Lindgren www.ets-lindgren.com 

Evex Analytical www.evex.com p. 6

FEI Company www.fei.com 

Gatan, Inc. www.gatan.com 

Geller MicroÅnalytical Laboratory, Inc. www.gellermicro.com 

Hamamatsu Corporation www.systems.hamamatsu.com p. 14

Herzan LLC www.herzan.com 

Hirox-USA, Inc. www.hirox-usa.com 
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Hitachi High Technologies America, Inc. www.hitachi-hta.com 

HORIBA Jobin Yvon, Inc. www.horiba.com/scientifi c 

HREM Research, Inc. www.hremresearch.com 

Hummingbird Scientifi c www.hummingbirdscientifi c.com 

Hysitron, Inc. www.hysitron.com p. 14

Imina Technologies www.imina.ch 

Integrated Dynamics Engineering IDE www.ideworld.com 

International Centre for Diffraction Data (ICDD) www.icdd.com p. 13

IXRF Systems, Inc. www.ixrfsystems.com p. 15

Jasco www.jascoinc.com 

JEOL USA, Inc. www.jeolusa.com 

Kratos Analytical Inc. surface.kratos.com 

K-TECH Nanotechnology www.ktechnano.com p. 15

Ladd Research www.laddresearch.com 

Leco Corporation www.leco.com 

Lehigh University Microscopy School www.lehigh.edu/microscopy 

Leica Microsystems, Inc. www.leica-microsystems.com p. 15

M.E. Taylor Engineering, Inc. www.semsupplies.com

Media Cybernetics www.mediacy.com p. 15

McCrone Research Institute www.mcri.org 

Micro Star Technologies www.microstartech.com 

Microscopy Innovation, LLC www.microscopyinnovations.com 

Microtechnics www.microtechnics.com 

Minitool www.minitoolinc.com p. 16

Minus K Technology www.minusk.com 

MSA MegaBooth www.microscopy.org 

MTI Instruments Inc. www.mtiinstruments.com 

Nanofactory Instruments AB www.nanofactory.com 

NanoMEGAS www.nanomegasusa.com 

Nanonics Imaging Ltd. www.nanonics.co.il p. 16

Nanoprobes Incorporated www.nanoprobes.com 

Nion Co. www.nion.com 

Norcada, Inc. www.norcada.com 

nPoint, Inc. www.npoint.com 

NT-MDT America Inc. www.ntmdt.com 

Olympus America, Inc. www.olympusamerica.com 

Olympus Soft Imaging Solutions GmbH www.soft-imaging.net p. 16

Omniprobe, Inc. www.omniprobe.com 
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Oregon Physics www.oregon-physics.com p. 16

Oxford Instruments America, Inc. www.oxford-instruments.com p. 17

Park Systems, Inc. www.parkafm.com 

Pfeiffer Vacuum www.pfeiffer-vacuum.com 

Phenom-World www.phenom-world.com p. 17

Photometrics www.photometrics.com p. 17

PI (Physik Instrumente) L.P. www.pi-usa.us 

PNDetector GmbH www.pndetector.de 

Protochips, Inc. www.protochips.com 

PulseTor LLC www.pulsetor.com 

QImaging www.qimaging.com p. 17

Quartz Imaging Corporation www.qrtz.com p. 11

Renishaw, Inc. www.renishaw.com 

ResAlta Research Technologies Corp. www.resaltatech.com p. 12

Royal Microscopical Society www.rms.org.uk 

SAES Getters USA, Inc. www.saesgetters.com 

Scientifi c Instruments & Applications, Inc. www.sia-cam.com 

SmarAct GmbH www.smaract.de 

Smart Imaging Technologies www.simagis.com p. 7

South Bay Technology, Inc. www.southbaytech.com 

SPI Supplies www.2spi.com p. 18

STAR Cryoelectronics/H.K.N. Inc. www.starcryo.com 

Sutter Instrument www.sutter.com p. 18

Technical Manufacturing Corporation www.techmfg.com p. 18

Ted Pella, Inc. www.tedpella.com p. 19

TEMWindows.com (SimPore Inc.) www.temwindows.com 

Tescan USA, Inc. www.tescan-usa.com 

Thermo Scientifi c www.thermo.com/microscopy p. 19

Tousimis www.tousimis.com p. 19

TVIPS GmbH www.tvips.com 

VSG, Visualization Sciences Group, Inc. www.vsg3d.com 

Wiley Blackwell www.wiley.com 

WITec Instruments Corp. www.witec.de 

X-Cite by Lumen Dynamics www.LDGI-XCite.com p. 20

XEI Scientifi c, Inc. www.evactron.com p. 20

Xradia, Inc. www.xradia.com p. 20
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